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LIST OF AWARDEES 
 

Springer Award for Young Researcher 
 

 Pablo Castro-Varela (pablo.castro@uma.es) 

 Raquel Ledo Doval (r.ledo@wi.knaw.nl) 
 
 

Best Oral Presentation by a Young Researcher 
 

- Session 1. Biofouling, Antifouling and Bioremediation 

 Mama Aïssata Bangoura (mama-aissata.bangoura@univ-ubs.fr) 

 Mohammed Al-Belushi (s100563@student.squ.edu.om) 
 

- Session 2. Aquaculture Biotechnology 

 Antonio Casuso (acasuso@udec.cl) 
 

- Session 3. Algae Biotechnology 

 Gabriele De Falco (gabriele.defalco@szn.it) 
 

- Session 4. Marine Biodiversity and Biotechnological Regulation 

 Costanza Ragozzino (costanza.ragozzino@szn.it) 
 

- Session 5. Marine Natural Products and Materials 

 Vincenza Casella (vincenza.casella@szn.it) 
 

- Session 6. Marine Biomaterials for Regenerative Medicine 

 Gabriela S. Diogo (gabriela.carlos@i3bs.uminho.pt) 
 

- Session 7. Marine Nutraceutical, Pharmaceutical and Cosmeceuticals 

 Giulia De Negri Atanasio (giulia.denegriatanasio@edu.unige.it) 
 

- Session 8. Marine Feed, Food and Informatics Tools 

 Maria Alquiza Madina (maria.madina@sintef.no) 
 
 

Best Poster Presentation 
 

 Allisson Astuya Villalón (aastuya@udec.cl) 

 Ambbar Aballay (amaballay@udec.cl) 

 Carmen González Sotelo (carmen@iim.csic.es) 

 Giordana Martinelli (giordana.martinelli@unimi.it) 

 Juan José Gallardo (jgr285@ual.es) 
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